AWJH050 - ZOODIE

AWJHO50 ZOODIE
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SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

B Red Hot Chilli
. Charcoal
. Hot Pink
. Oxford Navy

Sun Yellow

Arctic White
. Deep Black
. Jet Black
. Purple

S
24
67
51
59
Ash
B FireRed
I Kelly Green
. Royal Blue
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24
70
56
61

MAIN FEATURES

stHoods

QYD)

280 g/m?
80% Ringspun Cotton/20% Polyester

Full-zip hoodie

Covered main zip with self-fabric

Twin needle stitching detailing
Double fabric hood

Self-coloured cords

Kangaroo pouch pocket
Ribbed cuffs and hem

Brushed inner fleece

Simple tear out label makes it perfect for rebranding

Soft cotton faced fabric creates ideal printing surface

Worldwide Responsible Accredited Production (WRAP) certified production

Suggested Decoration:

DTG, Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Country Of Origin:

Pakistan
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24
73
61
62

. Black Smoke
. Forest Green

I Mustard

. Sapphire Blue

XL
24
76
65
64

2XL
24
79
69
65

3XL
24
82
73
67

. Bottle Green
[ Hawaiian Blue

. New French Navy

. Steel Grey

4xL 5XL
24 24
86 90
78 83
69 71
. Burgundy
Heather Grey

. Orange Crush
. Storm Grey
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